
 4 SKS

No. NIM Nama Quiz 1 Quiz 2 Quiz 3 Quz 4

1 10208101 Hieronimus Honorius Lada 5
2 16509001 Abraham Mangaraja H 6 5 4 0
3 16509005 Kevin Putrajaya T 3 7 5 5
4 16509009 Felix Fiandy 3 3 3 2
5 16509013 Ali Akbar Septiandri 5 7 7 6
6 16509017 Yudha Wastu Prawira 3 2 2 6
7 16509021 Kevin 1 6 3 1
8 16509025 Nurul Magfirotunnisak 3 4 4 2
9 16509029 Ahmad Saefulloh H. 5 6 4 3

10 16509033 Sundari Mega Purnamasari 3 3 6 2
11 16509037 Rahadian Dimas Prayudha 5 6 5 4
12 16509041 Rukan Nasrullah Adha 3 7 4 1
13 16509045 Adriano Milyardi 3 4 4 5
14 16509049 Gandhi Prakoso Nugroho 3 5 4 3
15 16509053 Yos Prabowo 3 6 3 7
16 16509057 Mahendra Aditya Vitrianto 6 4 7 3
17 16509061 Ricardo Pramana Suranta 4 4 5 6
18 16509065 Zikra Aditia 3 5 8 1
19 16509069 Putra Agung Rekayasa 4 3 6 5
20 16509073 Hanifah Azhar 3 4 0 4
21 16509077 Hartsaniya 0 3 2 2
22 16509081 Muhammad Zufri Ramsyi 2 6 2 0
23 16509085 Dera Hafiyyan Supriyo Suromo 8 8 8
24 16509089 Nitto Sahadi
25 16509093 Sri Hening Cahyoanggoro 1 1 1 2
26 16509101 Putri Nhirun Rikasofiadewi 4 2 3
27 16509105 Gharda Derrian Tradewa 8 6 6 5
28 16509109 Edwin Lunando 5 5 7 5
29 16509113 Akhmad Dainuri 8 6 6 8
30 16509117 Nopiga Pahala 6 7 6 8
31 16509121 Hapsari Tilawah 6 4 8 7
32 16509129 Georgius R W 2 4 5 1
33 16509133 Muhammad Ardhin 1 3 2 3
34 16509137 Timothy Alexander Tandian 6 8 8 7
35 16509141 Adhi Eko Apriyanto 5 7 5 4
36 16509145 Arditto Trianggada 7 5 8 6
37 16509149 Ausi Hernanto 2 3 2 2
38 16509153 Luthfi Auzan 2 7 3
39 16509157 Bama Sujiwo 1 1 7 3
40 16509161 Mochammad Fadhli Zakiy 2 7 7
41 16509165 Adityo Saputra 2 5 2 2
42 16509169 Dimas Gilang Saputra 2 5 8 4

Departemen		: Matematika
Fakultas Matematika dan Ilmu Pengetahuan Alam

Kode/Mata Kuliah	: MA1201 / Kalkulus IIA

Semester		: 2/09
Program Studi		: Matematika



No. NIM Nama Quiz 1 Quiz 2 Quiz 3 Quz 4
43 16509173 I Made Wiratha Nungrat 2 5 4 2
44 16509177 Hafy Zaindini Jungjunan 3 7 2
45 16509181 Anisabella 2 4 4 1
46 16509185 Muhammad Akbar Jamaludin 8 8 8 6
47 16509189 Muhammad Fikri 4 6 7 5
48 16509193 Dion Jogi Parlinggoman 6 7 8 5
49 16509197 Ahmad Ishtar Terra 3 6 7
50 16509201  Aldinal Rachman 2 3 7 3
51 16509205 Okky Aryoko 5 7 5
52 16509209 Restu Banowati 1
53 16509213 Rahadini Windia Habiba 2 5 1
54 16509217 Lio Franklyn Kemit 3 5 6 4
55 16509221  Aminah Nuraini 5 2 2
56 16509225 Andika Mediputra 3 4 3 3
57 16509229 Adam Muhammad Kamil 2 4 4 1
58 16509233 Dinna Fitriyana 6 6 5 5
59 16509237 Rizki Satya Utami 4 4 7 4
60 16509241 Jakfar Shadiq 2 4 5 2
61 16509245 Ahmad Hilman Nabil 6 7 8 7
62 16509249 Devi Nandita Bestari 3 5 6 6
63 16509253 Antonius Daniswara 4 2
64 16509257 Rizza Adya Ruspaputra 4 5 6 2
65 16509261 Dimas B Kusuma 6 7 8 4
66 16509265 Anselmus Randy Marsha 6 6 5 7
67 16509269 Fauzan Saputra 5 5 7 8
68 16509273 Rizka Widyarini 7 5 8 6
69 16509277  Fajar Arief Prabowo 1 6 5 3
70 16509281 Harry Guswanto 4 6 6 4
71 16509285  Eddy Wiharja 2 3 2 1
72 16509289 Imam Arief Rahman 0 3
73 16509293  Ignatius Ronaldo G K 3 3 7 3
74 16509297 Gurun Nevada Dharan 7 5 6 4
75 16509301 Septu Jamasoka 7 7 8 8
76 16509305 Avy Sheina 2 2 4 2
77 16509309 Fajar Suryatmojo Destiarto 5 6 6 6
78 16509313 Daniel Widya 2 5 5 2
79 16509317 Margaretha Dian Muliana Siahaa 1 0 3 0
80 16509321  Daniel Prihartoni 3 3 7 1
81 16509325 Bukhori Muslim Saloran
82 16509329 Elmer Wahyu Bramanto 1 5 3 0
83 16509333 Muhammad Hasan 3 3 2
84 16509337 Adrien Maurice R G 2 4 7 6
85 16509345 Wico Chandra 3 5 4 4
86 16509349 Alissa Ully Ashar 3 2 5 4
87 16509353 Nugraha 2 4 7 0
88 16509357 Irvan Jahja 4 4 5 6

Total peserta : 88 Absen : 5 Absen : 7 Absen : 7 Absen : 9
Rata -rata 3.674698795 4.728395 5.17284 3.670886076



No. NIM Nama

1 10208101 Hieronimus Honorius Lada
2 16509001 Abraham Mangaraja H
3 16509005 Kevin Putrajaya T
4 16509009 Felix Fiandy
5 16509013 Ali Akbar Septiandri
6 16509017 Yudha Wastu Prawira
7 16509021 Kevin
8 16509025 Nurul Magfirotunnisak
9 16509029 Ahmad Saefulloh H.

10 16509033 Sundari Mega Purnamasari
11 16509037 Rahadian Dimas Prayudha
12 16509041 Rukan Nasrullah Adha
13 16509045 Adriano Milyardi
14 16509049 Gandhi Prakoso Nugroho
15 16509053 Yos Prabowo
16 16509057 Mahendra Aditya Vitrianto
17 16509061 Ricardo Pramana Suranta
18 16509065 Zikra Aditia
19 16509069 Putra Agung Rekayasa
20 16509073 Hanifah Azhar
21 16509077 Hartsaniya
22 16509081 Muhammad Zufri Ramsyi
23 16509085 Dera Hafiyyan Supriyo Suromo
24 16509089 Nitto Sahadi
25 16509093 Sri Hening Cahyoanggoro
26 16509101 Putri Nhirun Rikasofiadewi
27 16509105 Gharda Derrian Tradewa
28 16509109 Edwin Lunando
29 16509113 Akhmad Dainuri
30 16509117 Nopiga Pahala
31 16509121 Hapsari Tilawah
32 16509129 Georgius R W
33 16509133 Muhammad Ardhin
34 16509137 Timothy Alexander Tandian
35 16509141 Adhi Eko Apriyanto
36 16509145 Arditto Trianggada
37 16509149 Ausi Hernanto
38 16509153 Luthfi Auzan
39 16509157 Bama Sujiwo
40 16509161 Mochammad Fadhli Zakiy
41 16509165 Adityo Saputra
42 16509169 Dimas Gilang Saputra

Departemen		: Matematika
Fakultas Matematika dan Ilmu Pengetahuan Alam

Kode/Mata Kuliah	: MA1201 / Kalkulus IIA

Semester		: 2/09
Program Studi		: Matematika

Quiz STEI 1
1 2 3 Total 1 2 3 Total

24 0 0
34 1 2 2 5 1 1 2 4
24 7 2 1 10 10 10 4 24
3 2 2 2 6 4 10 0 14
33 10 2 3 15 10 10 10 30
12 10 2 9 21 10 5 3 18
19 3 0 2 5 4 1 1 6
21 7 2 3 12 3 1 3 7
24 7 2 1 10 10 2 4 16
26 4 2 1 7 0 0 10 10
28 5 2 1 8 10 10 0 20
14 0 0 2 2 10 10 3 23
38 10 2 5 17 10 10 4 24
38 5 2 0 7 8 10 3 21
31 2 2 3 7 10 5 5 20
19 7 2 5 14 10 10 5 25
20 0 2 1 3 4 5 4 13
26 0 2 2 4 1 5 2 8
32 5 2 0 7 10 10 4 24
7 9 2 2 13 5 1 3 9
13 3 0 2 5 0
21 0 2 3 5 3 4 0 7
38 10 2 3 15 0

0 0
10 0 2 2 4 10 3 4 17
20 10 2 2 14 0 5 2 7
38 5 4 3 12 10 10 3 23
27 0 2 3 5 1 1 1 3
40 10 1 3 14 3 10 10 23
21 10 2 3 15 10 6 5 21
25 1 2 2 5 10 10 10 30
21 0 2 0 2 3 8 1 12
7 7 2 3 12 1 1 4 6
33 0 10 10 10 30
23 8 2 3 13 10 10 4 24
34 9 2 6 17 10 10 4 24
11 0 0 1 1 3 1 4 8
26 0 2 8 10 10 10 10 30
19 2 2 0 4 10 10 10 30
30 5 2 3 10 10 1 0 11
25 4 2 1 7 0
18 0 2 3 5 10 10 0 20

Quiz STEI 2 Quiz STEI 3



No. NIM Nama
43 16509173 I Made Wiratha Nungrat
44 16509177 Hafy Zaindini Jungjunan
45 16509181 Anisabella
46 16509185 Muhammad Akbar Jamaludin
47 16509189 Muhammad Fikri
48 16509193 Dion Jogi Parlinggoman
49 16509197 Ahmad Ishtar Terra
50 16509201  Aldinal Rachman
51 16509205 Okky Aryoko
52 16509209 Restu Banowati
53 16509213 Rahadini Windia Habiba
54 16509217 Lio Franklyn Kemit
55 16509221  Aminah Nuraini
56 16509225 Andika Mediputra
57 16509229 Adam Muhammad Kamil
58 16509233 Dinna Fitriyana
59 16509237 Rizki Satya Utami
60 16509241 Jakfar Shadiq
61 16509245 Ahmad Hilman Nabil
62 16509249 Devi Nandita Bestari
63 16509253 Antonius Daniswara
64 16509257 Rizza Adya Ruspaputra
65 16509261 Dimas B Kusuma
66 16509265 Anselmus Randy Marsha
67 16509269 Fauzan Saputra
68 16509273 Rizka Widyarini
69 16509277  Fajar Arief Prabowo
70 16509281 Harry Guswanto
71 16509285  Eddy Wiharja
72 16509289 Imam Arief Rahman
73 16509293  Ignatius Ronaldo G K
74 16509297 Gurun Nevada Dharan
75 16509301 Septu Jamasoka
76 16509305 Avy Sheina
77 16509309 Fajar Suryatmojo Destiarto
78 16509313 Daniel Widya
79 16509317 Margaretha Dian Muliana Siahaa
80 16509321  Daniel Prihartoni
81 16509325 Bukhori Muslim Saloran
82 16509329 Elmer Wahyu Bramanto
83 16509333 Muhammad Hasan
84 16509337 Adrien Maurice R G
85 16509345 Wico Chandra
86 16509349 Alissa Ully Ashar
87 16509353 Nugraha
88 16509357 Irvan Jahja

Total peserta : 88
Rata -rata

Quiz STEI 1 Quiz STEI 2 Quiz STEI 3
15 2 2 1 5 1 1 1 3
27 0 3 5 10 18
30 8 1 1 10 4 10 0 14
38 10 4 10 24 10 2 5 17
29 0 2 3 5 8 10 4 22
15 10 2 9 21 10 10 10 30
18 8 2 8 18 10 10 10 30
23 8 2 9 19 10 10 3 23
30 10 2 1 13 10 10 1 21
3 0 0 1 0 1
3 5 1 9 15 4 0 3 7
26 0 2 3 5 7 10 4 21

1 0 0 1 0
14 5 2 1 8 4 1 4 9
9 0 2 3 5 4 0 0 4
33 10 2 3 15 10 10 3 23
18 10 2 9 21 6 10 3 19
16 2 2 0 4 4 1 0 5
40 7 4 3 14 10 10 10 30
22 10 2 4 16 10 10 10 30

0 0
13 3 2 6 11 10 10 4 24
38 2 2 6 10 10 10 10 30
23 5 2 10 17 0
34 10 2 8 20 0
40 7 0 3 10 10 10 4 24
34 8 2 4 14 0 1 3 4
29 10 2 6 18 4 10 4 18
20 1 2 2 5 5 0 0 5
18 0 0
26 6 2 3 11 9 5 2 16
19 0 2 2 4 0
30 10 2 9 21 10 10 10 30
9 5 2 1 8 1 1 1 3

2 2 2 6 9 10 4 23
33 2 2 2 6 3 10 2 15
6 2 0 2 4 9 10 3 22
24 10 2 2 14 10 10 2 22
10 0 1 3 4 8 0 0 8
22 3 2 1 6 2 10 2 14
19 3 2 3 8 0 7 0 7
22 8 2 4 14 8 4 5 17
38 10 0 1 11 10 0 2 12
32 8 1 1 10 10 10 3 23
22 10 2 4 16 3 10 1 14
13 8 2 6 16 10 10 1 21

Absen : 4
5.821428571

Absen :7
10.25925926

Absen :7
16.63855422



No. NIM Nama

1 10208101 Hieronimus Honorius Lada
2 16509001 Abraham Mangaraja H
3 16509005 Kevin Putrajaya T
4 16509009 Felix Fiandy
5 16509013 Ali Akbar Septiandri
6 16509017 Yudha Wastu Prawira
7 16509021 Kevin
8 16509025 Nurul Magfirotunnisak
9 16509029 Ahmad Saefulloh H.

10 16509033 Sundari Mega Purnamasari
11 16509037 Rahadian Dimas Prayudha
12 16509041 Rukan Nasrullah Adha
13 16509045 Adriano Milyardi
14 16509049 Gandhi Prakoso Nugroho
15 16509053 Yos Prabowo
16 16509057 Mahendra Aditya Vitrianto
17 16509061 Ricardo Pramana Suranta
18 16509065 Zikra Aditia
19 16509069 Putra Agung Rekayasa
20 16509073 Hanifah Azhar
21 16509077 Hartsaniya
22 16509081 Muhammad Zufri Ramsyi
23 16509085 Dera Hafiyyan Supriyo Suromo
24 16509089 Nitto Sahadi
25 16509093 Sri Hening Cahyoanggoro
26 16509101 Putri Nhirun Rikasofiadewi
27 16509105 Gharda Derrian Tradewa
28 16509109 Edwin Lunando
29 16509113 Akhmad Dainuri
30 16509117 Nopiga Pahala
31 16509121 Hapsari Tilawah
32 16509129 Georgius R W
33 16509133 Muhammad Ardhin
34 16509137 Timothy Alexander Tandian
35 16509141 Adhi Eko Apriyanto
36 16509145 Arditto Trianggada
37 16509149 Ausi Hernanto
38 16509153 Luthfi Auzan
39 16509157 Bama Sujiwo
40 16509161 Mochammad Fadhli Zakiy
41 16509165 Adityo Saputra
42 16509169 Dimas Gilang Saputra

Departemen		: Matematika
Fakultas Matematika dan Ilmu Pengetahuan Alam

Kode/Mata Kuliah	: MA1201 / Kalkulus IIA

Semester		: 2/09
Program Studi		: Matematika

1 2 3 Total
8 10 10 28

5 0 2 7
3 0 3 6
9 10 0 19

Quiz STEI 3 (tanpa nama)



No. NIM Nama
43 16509173 I Made Wiratha Nungrat
44 16509177 Hafy Zaindini Jungjunan
45 16509181 Anisabella
46 16509185 Muhammad Akbar Jamaludin
47 16509189 Muhammad Fikri
48 16509193 Dion Jogi Parlinggoman
49 16509197 Ahmad Ishtar Terra
50 16509201  Aldinal Rachman
51 16509205 Okky Aryoko
52 16509209 Restu Banowati
53 16509213 Rahadini Windia Habiba
54 16509217 Lio Franklyn Kemit
55 16509221  Aminah Nuraini
56 16509225 Andika Mediputra
57 16509229 Adam Muhammad Kamil
58 16509233 Dinna Fitriyana
59 16509237 Rizki Satya Utami
60 16509241 Jakfar Shadiq
61 16509245 Ahmad Hilman Nabil
62 16509249 Devi Nandita Bestari
63 16509253 Antonius Daniswara
64 16509257 Rizza Adya Ruspaputra
65 16509261 Dimas B Kusuma
66 16509265 Anselmus Randy Marsha
67 16509269 Fauzan Saputra
68 16509273 Rizka Widyarini
69 16509277  Fajar Arief Prabowo
70 16509281 Harry Guswanto
71 16509285  Eddy Wiharja
72 16509289 Imam Arief Rahman
73 16509293  Ignatius Ronaldo G K
74 16509297 Gurun Nevada Dharan
75 16509301 Septu Jamasoka
76 16509305 Avy Sheina
77 16509309 Fajar Suryatmojo Destiarto
78 16509313 Daniel Widya
79 16509317 Margaretha Dian Muliana Siahaa
80 16509321  Daniel Prihartoni
81 16509325 Bukhori Muslim Saloran
82 16509329 Elmer Wahyu Bramanto
83 16509333 Muhammad Hasan
84 16509337 Adrien Maurice R G
85 16509345 Wico Chandra
86 16509349 Alissa Ully Ashar
87 16509353 Nugraha
88 16509357 Irvan Jahja

Total peserta : 88
Rata -rata

Quiz STEI 3 (tanpa nama)


	MA1201-14

